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Festival of Britain Ephemera
1951 Festival of Britain Festival Holiday Poster 23''x16"* approx.,
""Stay at Eastbourne™ Festival logo with *Hourly Service to and From
London'. An original colour poster, lightly aged, odd edge
imperfections.
1951 The Festival of Britain in Northern Ireland official Souvenir,
hardback with some faults to the dust cover.
1951 Festival (June 18-30) Norwich hardback in very good condition.
Scarce
The Spirit of 1951 - The Festival of Britain and its influence on fifties
style and design, published 1998 by City Museum & Records Office,
Portsmouth 1998 for an Exhibition 8 August/22 November
1951 (July/August) Jazz Journal Festival of Britain Edition (two
copies), one taped at binding and the other has rusty staples.
1951 Festival of Britain - All the world is coming to London Souvenir
Song Copy, published Radiomusic Publications London for 1/- in
very good condition.
1951 Festival of Britain - Films in the Festival Published by Sight &
Sound for the British Film Institute in very good condition.
1951 Festival of Britain Edition of the Listener published by The
British Broadcasting Corporation Vol. XLV No. 1157, May 3, 1951,
in very good condition.
1951 Festival of Britain - Britain Through the Microphone, a
supplement to 'London Calling'. The overseas Journal of the BBC in
very good condition, scarce
1951 Festival of Britain - London Illustrated News, The Exhibition's
opening - Special Number, May 12, 1951. A delightful magazine with
wonderful advertisements.
1951 Festival of Britain - London lllustrated News, The Exhibition's
opening - Special Number, May 12, 1951. A delightful magazine with
wonderful advertisements. Some slight user wear.
1951 October 1st, Souvenir Four Page Souvenir of the Festival of
Britain, Daily Graphic.
1951 Festival of Britain - Liverpool ECHO Festival of Britain Edition
August 11, 1951, Three Weeks of Festival Edition
1951 Festival of Britain Radio Times April 29 - May 5, Television
Edition in fair condition, quite scarce
1951 Festival of Britain - Your British Railways Festival Edition in
fair condition, scarce
1951 The Festival of Britain Edition of Punch, good condition.
1951 Journal of the Town Planning Institute May 1951 Edition,
Festival of Britain
951 Festival of Britain - It’s because 1'm a Londoner Special Festival
Edition featuring 'The Radio Revellers'. Pub; Sun Music Publishing
Co. Ltd.
1951 Festival of Britain - The Times Festival Supplements all in good
condition
1951 Festival of Britain - A Tonic to the Nation® information book
by Mary Banham and Bevis Hillier in very good condition
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1951 Festival of Britain - Information Summery. Published by the
Information Office, Festival of Britain 1951, an interesting read of
the National Scope of the Festival. Cover a little stained at the top
right but otherwise in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Bungay Festival Week Programme of
""Merrie England®* souvenir programme, in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - A watercolour draft design of the Festival
Bus Shelter - Transport Section Festival of Britain, by Design
Council and designed by Arcon with black and white photo of the
shelter in place. '‘Design for Bus Queue Shelter possibly unique

1951 Royal Tournament Earls Court Official Programme, some user
wear to cover

2001 50th Anniversary of the Festival of Britain - First Day Cover
with 1951 Crown and issued stamps with 50th Festival First Day
Cancels. Publisher; Mercury, limited edition of 500

Festival of Britain - Southbank Exhibition Guide with yellow cover
in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Birmingham, Leeds, Manchester &
Nottingham Guide Catalogue, with a grey cover and in very good
condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Exhibition of Science, South Kensington
Guide Catalogue, pale green cover in very good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Exhibition of Architecture, Poplar
Guidebook, buff cover in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Industrial Exhibition, Kelvin Hall, Glasgow
with a pink cover, Guide catalogue in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Shop Compania Exhibition, Southampton,
Dundee, Newcastle-on-Tyne, Hull, Plymouth, Bristol, Cardiff,
Belfast, Birkenhead, Glasgow, Guide Catalogue, light blue cover and
in very good condition.

1951 The Festival of Britain - Grey cover official book printed by
HMSO and in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Pleasure Gardens, Battersea Park Guide in
good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Design Catalogue and Guide (No.7) July
1949 issues by the Council of Industrial Design, ochre cover and in
good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Illustrated Reviews of British Goods, The
Council of Industrial Design, Design in the Festival, cream cover in
very good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Festival Diary, an illustrated personal
account of the Festival of Britain by Adrian Ball with illustrations by
David Knight, Town & County Publications in good condition.

1951 London Season of the Arts Official Souvenir Programme,
published for the Arts Council of Great Britain in very good
condition

1951 The Festival of Britain published by The Festival Office, grey
cover in very good condition
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1951 Festival of Britain Exhibition of Books, arranged by The
National Book League, at the Victoria and Albert Museum in good
condition

1951 The Royal Festival of Britain by Henry Garnet, published by
The Worcester Press in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain, the Royal School of Church Music Festival
Service Book in very good condition

1951 Royal Festival Hall Souvenir Programme - Ceremonial
Opening and Inaugural Concerts 3 May - 9 May 1951 in good
condition

1951 Festival of Britain Guide, Lambeth Edition with a buff cover,
good condition

1951 Festival of Britain Commemorative Poster Stamps Sold in Aid
of The Greater London Fund for the Blind, 2s6d in very good
condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Souvenir Weather Report and Forecast
prepared at the Dome of Discovery, HMSO in fine condition

1951 London Festival of Britain Souvenir Brochure, ""Memories of
London "The Worlds' Greatest City. Pub: Valentine & Sons Ltd. In
excellent condition

1951 Festival of Britain - the London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Conductor Sir Adrian Boult, Royal Festival Hall, Programme and
Victoria & Albert Museum 5th Concert (10 June), Myra Hess, New
London Orchestra - Arts Council of Great Britain, Festival of Britain
Concert. (2 pamphlets)

1951 Festival of Britain "The Festival Church’ - A recital of Choral
and Organ Music Guide by The Choir of St. Thomas's Hospital (the
Fourth of Sixteen Festival Recitals)

1951 Festival of Britain Cable & Wireless Telegram Souvenir
Message via Imperial

1851-1951 One Hundred Shining Years Festival of Britain - The
South Bank, A history of London Shoeblacks and Societies,
published by Cherry Blossom Boot Polish

1951 Festival of Britain Information Summary Mar 3rd - Sept 30th
published by HMSO

1951 Festival of Britain - Festival (Edition) Issue of Everybody's
Magazine 'Pages of Pictures', very good other than some staple rust,
quite scarce

1951 Festival of Britain - Daily Mail 80-page Preview and Guide,
some wear at page edges and the front cover is rather soiled. Quite
scarce

1951 Festival of Britain - Folio Size colour prints of the 1951 Festival
of Britain - South Bank Exhibition with a matching print of 1851 The
Great Exhibition of the Crystal Palace. Pub: Macmillan's History
Pictures, some tape to the top edge and small imperfections, quite
scarce (2)

1951 Festival of Britain - An Anthology of Poems and Prose,
Published Arthur H. Stockwell, Ltd, lIfracombe, Devon. Hardback in
very good condition.
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1951 News of the World Almanac and Household Guide, good

1951 Festival of Britain - The Boys Brigade Run Souvenir Brochure,
Leave of Absence for a chain of Boys Brigade Boy Runners to convey
the Message to the King and a cloth Boys Brigade Badge, Festival of
Britain Run 1951 (3)

1951 Festival of Britain writing compendium

1951 Festival of Britain - Dresses of England Real Fabric Dresses
Souvenir by Muse Arts ""New Fabric' Series. A beautiful book in
excellent condition by Lottie Gorn

1951 Festival of Britain - London Season of the Arts, book of Eight
Concerts of Music by English Composers 1300-1750 in very good
condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Drama, published by The British Drama
League, an 85-page book in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Postcards and related collection of Festival
of Britain by George Simner and Bill Tonkin. Exhibition Study
Group Publication No.5 in very good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Central Buses, Map & List of Routes (1964)
and Green Line Coach Map and Welcome, London Transport Street
Map & Routes (4) all in very good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - London Transport and British Railways
map and information booklet with map of London

1951 Festival of Britain ""News Chronicle' London Map and Guide,
full colour

1951 Festival of Britain Geographica "All in One' Map
Guide/Festival/London - details of the Festival Exhibition. Good
1951 Festival of Britain Road Map of London and 1951 Festival
Guide, Johnson & Phillips Ltd, Electrical Engineers and Cable
Makers since 1875. Good

1951 Festival of Britain - The Daily Telegraph Souvenir Picture Map
of London for Festival Visitors, official Festival Souvenir in very
good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - an oval rubber placemat with 1951 Festival
of Britain and the Hall of 1851, one of many rubber and plastic
displayed and featured in the article in "Plastiquarian' Journal of the
Plastics Historical Society, June 2014 with the 1951 Festival Logo on
the cover

1951 Festival of Britain - The "Emett’ Festival Railway. A puffin Cut-
out Book No.7 by Rowland Emett & Victor Kelling. Good condition
1951 Festival of Great Britain - White City International Boxing
Tournament (5 June 1951), Jack Solomons - Programme ‘Carnival of
Champions' with 10/- stand ticket

1951 Festival of Britain "Gaelic Concerts' in Association with the
Arts Council of Great Britain Concerts Brochure (August 6, 1951)
Cover small staining, scarce.

1951 Festival of Britain Guide to the Electrical Equipment of the
Farm, Castlereagh Belfast
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1951 Festival of Britain Stamp Set - 3rd May Hereford and
Hounslow FD Issues (2) and 4 May Festival Handstamp and Slogan
(Opening Day)

1951 Festival of Britain set of three Bus Tickets 1.1/2, 3d and 6d and
Rail Tickets (London Transport) 1'3 (well used) and 2/6

1951 Festival of Britain - Discovery Exhibition, 50 years of British
Atlantic Exploration aboard Captain Scott's famous ship R.R.S.
Discovery. Exhibition informative small brochure. Scarce

1951 Festival of Britain - The Seylon, a Micromodel by Modelcraft
with illustrations for making and with carded parts. Very good
condition, small tear to front cover. Scarce

Bookmarks - A small quantity, collection includes Harry Potter,
Bruce Lee and Paddington, Rupert, Star Trek etc. (54)
Thunderbird - series of cards by Somportex, London VG to EX (77)
Eagle - Range of collectable products with Eagle Projector, Eagle
Winsor & Newton's Water Colour, boxed set, Eagle Hairbrush
boxed. A further Eagle Projector, boxed with transformer etc.
Eagle - Pepys Party Games Round Up, Dan Dare Spaceships, Dan
Dare Treasure Hunt in Space Ships and Dingbats Dominoes. All
boxed (4)

Dan Dare Field Glasses, boxed with Lanyard in very good condition,
box shows some wear

Autogyro ""Little Nelly*, two colour cards, Air BP, both autographed
by Ken Wallis. One personalized (2)

Matchbox Toys painting book No.2, very good condition, and Mike
and the Modelmaker hardback, the story of how Matchbox Models
are made by M. Sasek, good condition. Both scarce

Royal Air Force "Flying Review' Magazine September 1955 with an
exclusive on Britain's Guided Missiles, cover showing Folland's
Gnat. Very good condition

Airship Painting - A fine watercolour, Airships at Santos Dumont
1909 of early Airships. Signed N. Arnold, some faults by of historical
interest. Nice, France showing Airship No0.9 & No.11. On the back is
an ink stamp of a Crown surmounting the mark '"M2’

I-Spy Books - A large collection of 150+ Books, mostly vintage, light
duplication, in mainly good condition. Also Tally Cards, Code-Book
Priory Tea-Cards Life Memberships, order of Merit Cards, box 116
badges and feather with 34/150 head bands. A remarkable library!
Jigsaw Puzzle "'Victory' Jigsaw Puzzle, Imperial Airways Empire
Flying Boat, woodcut sectional Drawing, vintage and very fine.
Housing Drive - Boxed game by Pepys series, a vintage board game
1951 Festival of Britain Ward Locks 'London' Guidebook, with the
'Festival of Britain' supplement

1951 Festival of Britain "The Lakes to Tyneside' hardback, (About
Britain No.10) Festival Edition, good

1951 festival of Britain ‘Northern Ireland' hardback, about Britain
No.13, Festival of Britain Edition, good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - the Emett Railway Festival of Britain Jig-
Saw Puzzle with box. Made by Tower Press

£25-£30

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£20 - £25

£30 - £40

£20 - £30
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£15-£20

£30 - £40

£10 - £15

£50 - £60

£80 - £120
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Festival of Britain - British Cars, 1951, Specifications and
Illustrations, hardback with some cover wear. Quite scarce

1951 Festival of Britain "An Industrial Commonwealth’ hardback,
published by The Owen Foundation with original dust cover in good
condition.

1951 Festival of Britain - Design, hardback **An excellent
introduction to the graphics, design and souvenirs of the 1951
Festival of Britain!"* Paol Rennie/ Antique Collection Club. Excellent
1951 Festival of Britain - Festival Gardens Photo-Memories, a
booklet priced 2/-, photos by J.F. Lawrence and published by
Charles Skilton Ltd. Cover crease and edge wear, quite scarce

1951 Festival of Britain - London Souvenir Sheet of stamps, a sheet
with eight stamps, issued by 'On-My-Way" stamps

1951 Festival of Britain S.E.L. ""True View"" Stereoscope, boxed
viewer with light film ships (4) of which features the Festival of
Britain. Scarce

1951 Festival of Britain Tea Caddy, a wooden box with a Festival of
Britain crest in brass. A lovely item

Dire Straits Jigsaw Puzzle - ‘Brother in Arms' 250-piece Jigsaw by
Jigstars with box

Jigsaw Puzzle Pink Floyd 'The Dark Side of the of the Moon' 250-
piece Jigsaw with box, made by Jigstars

Jigsaw Puzzle Michael Jackson 'Bad' album puzzle 250-piece Jigsaw
by Jigstars with box.

Jigsaw Puzzle Dire Straits Live 'Alchemy' by album puzzle 250 piece
Jigsaw by Jigstars with box.

Jigsaw Puzzle - 1930's Battleship leaving port with a Supermarine
Spitfires in the background, 150 piece boxed made by Chad Valley
jigsaw

Jigsaw Puzzle - The English Jigsaw Puzzle 1760-1890 by Linda
Harris includes her collection. Hardback

Jigsaw Puzzle by Chad Valley depicting the Great Western Railway
Co. Box is a little grubby, it shows the Railway Station at Paddington
in 1882

Jigsaw Puzzles - British Jigsaw Puzzles of the 20th Century by Tom
Tyler in very good condition. Autographed edition

Jigsaw Puzzles - Linda Hannas the Jigsaw Book, boxed set with the
book and two period Jigsaws. Cut to their original pattern

1951 George VI Penny, good to extremely fine. A scarce date

1951 Festival of Britain Matches (2) and leather pocketbook for
shopping lists. (3 items in total)

1950s Ingersoll Pocket Watch, Ingersoll Triumph in very good
condition, housed in a blue leather purse.

1951 Festival of Britain "Welcome to London' London Transport and
British folder Map together with similar for 1953 Coronation (2)
1951 Festival of Britain Cuff Links with enamelled stamps as issued
in Great Britain in very good condition, hallmarked RLH in Royal
Mint Case

£15-£20

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£5-£10

£15 - £25

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £15

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£20 - £30

£10 - £15

£10 - £20

£25-£30
£10 - £15

£15 - £20

£10 - £15
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1951 Festival of Britain Tie Pin, (white metal with enamel) Festival of £10 - £15

Britain badge made by Stratton of London

1951 Festival of Britain Brooch - a gilt Bicycle with the Festival of
Britain badge enamelled on the front. Scarce

1951 Festival of Britain Tie-Pin, gilt with a Festival badge suspended
on a light chain with enamel, made by Lambourn B*ham Ltd.

1951 Festival of Britain small brooch stamped Silver on the back
with a gilt bronze medallion for the National Small Bore Rifle
Association, and an Eagle enamelled pin

1951 Festival of Britain Embroidered Handkerchief with full Festival
Logo

1951 Festival of Britain - Boxed Festival Logo Soap by Richard
Wheen & Sons Ltd ""Makers of fine soaps since 1769". Mint in blue
box

1951 Festival of Britain - Proud Heritage small book - A portrait of
Greatness, dedicated to His Most Gracious Majesty King George VI,
Festival Logo. In small blue box bearing a portrait of H.M. Queen
Elizabeth 11

1951 Festival of Britain Crowns, cased two maroon and one green (3)
1951 Festival of Britain South Bank Exhibition - Festival Pleasure
Gardens leaflet ""How to Travel There and Back from all main
London Rail and Coach Stations' in good condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Souvenir Weather Report and Forecast
leaflet prepared by the Meteorological Office at the Dome of
Discovery, published HMSO.

1951 Festival of Britain - Official Guides, Catalogues and Guide-
Catalogues pamphlet published by Adprint Ltd. A lovely yellow and
black concertina effect border on the cover

1951 Festival of Britain - Festival of Britain in Northern Ireland
‘Advance Programme' leaflet, nice details on the Ulster Farm and
Factory Exhibition. Published: W. & G.B., Ltd

1951 Festival of Britain - "*"What's on Today" Official Programme
Festival Pleasure Gardens Battersea Park printed by G.F. Tomkin
Ltd., London. An excellent BSA Motorcycle advert on the back "'If
you want to see all the Festival... It's time you have a BSA".
Lansbury Festival 2001 - Looking Back at the Festival of Britain
Programme and two modern Postcards with the Festival Logo and
Map of the South Bank

1951 The Lochaber Gathering - The Games of the Gathering leaflet,
which took place in King George V Park, Fort William Tuesday, 21st
August. Printed by R. & L. Hume, printers Fort William

A Service of Thanksgiving for the Life and Work of Sir Hugh Casson
and of Lady Casson, held at St. Paul’'s Cathedral, 29 November 1999
Leaflet. Printed by Barnard & Westward Ltd.

1851-1951 One Hundred Shining Years Festival of Britain - The
South Bank, A history of London Shoeblacks and Societies,
published by Cherry Blossom Boot Polish. The cover has detached
from the main body with rusty staples

£25 - £30

£25 - £20

£15 - £25

£10 - £15

£15 - £20

£8 - £12

£15 - £25
£8 - £15

£19 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£8 - £12

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15
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1951 London Festival of Britain Souvenir Brochure, ""Memories of
London "The Worlds" Greatest City. Pub: Valentine & Sons Ltd. In
excellent condition

1951 Festival of Britain - Souvenir Leaflet for the Festival of Britain
Festival Pleasure Gardens Battersea Park London, "'In London's
Loveliest Park' with a nice read and yellow design. Published:
Publicity Arts Ltd, London

1951 Festival of Britain - South Bank Exhibition Plan with blue
cover, an excellent leaflet printed by HMSO by Fosh & Cross Ltd.
1951 Festival of Britain - Festival of Britain 'La Grande-Bretagne
Recoit Le Monde'. A leaflet guide written for French Tourists to the
Festival. Pub: HMSO with Keliher, Hudson & Kearns, Ltd.

1951 Festival of Britain - City of London 'Programme of displays and
exhibitions arranged by the Corporation of London & other
organizations in the city, covering the period of the Festival of
Britain 4th May - 30th September 1951. Published by Oliver
Burridge & Co., Ltd., London. Pictured on the front the Emblem of
London and St. Paul's Cathedral

1951 Festival of Britain Leaflet with red and blue design in a carnival
style, printed by HMSO by Waterlow & Sons, Ltd and designed by
London Press Exchange.

1951 Festival of Britain - Festival of Britain 'La Grande-Bretagne
Recoit Le Monde'. A leaflet guide written for French Tourists to the
Festival. Pub: HMSO with Keliher, Hudson & Kearns, Ltd.

1951 Festival of Britain - 1951 Ulster Farm and Factory Exhibition
with grey cover, Belfast Northern Ireland. Scarce

1951 Festival of Britain - Festival of Britain South Bank Exhibition
leaflet with a red and black colour scheme and the map within
designed as a photo of a scale model of the Festival area

1951 Festival of Britain Souvenir leaflet with a yellow designed cover,
printed for HMSO by L.T.A. Robinson Ltd.

London's River 'A small guide for Waterbus travellers' published for
Messrs R.G. Odell Ltd, with a 1951 The Festival of Britain
Supplement stabled within issued by the Thames Passenger Services
Association. An excellent booklet with orange cover.

1951 Festival of Britain Poster on sugar paper showing many of the
locations that festivals took place celebrating Britain. In fantastic
condition with a light green colouring with places in sepia. It has
folds but scarce in this condition with no tears

1951 Festival of Britain selection of souvenir collectables from the
festival including handkerchiefs, writing paper, a lithophane piece of
handmade paper, Windsor House Stickers etc. A nice lot

1951 Festival of Britain - London Souvenir "*On-My-Way"" Itinerary
Stamps, two sets unused and designed and emblazoned by Vick
Henderson and illustrated by Margaret Bartlett. Green and blue
sheets with stamps depicting the various locations to visit in the
festival in good condition, the blue sheet missing lower left-hand
corner.

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£15 - £20

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£10 - £20

£10 - £15

£15-£25
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Festival of Britain 1951 discs (3) from Web-Bays which document the £8 - £12

events and the pictures of the Festival. A great guide to any Festival
of Britain enthusiast.

1951 Festival of Britain Collection including: a small Festival of
Britain cloth flag, (6) Bus Tickets from 1 1/2d to 4d, Windsor Castle
Most Noble Order of the Garter viewing pass, Remembrance Sunday
leaflet, a visitor’s photo with Festival card frame. Festival of Britain
3d Commemorative Stamps, Nestlé's Milk Chocolate Festival
wrapper, (9) Postcards, (2) Bookmarks etc. A wonderful group of
Festival of Britain items.

2013 Royal Mint £20 Fine Silver Coin, The George and the Dragon
brilliant uncirculated in mint pack.

2014 Royal Mint £20 Fine Silver Coin 'The Outbreak of the First
World War', brilliant uncirculated in Royal Mint Pack.

1951 Festival of Britain Samplers (2) one very large mapped out on
tracing paper and the second made by Woman Magazine with
original fabric stitch map. Fantastic pieces in excellent unused
condition

£40 - £60

£20 - £30

£20 - £30

£15-£25
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Books
Military Books: A Genius for War: A Life of General George S.
Patton by Carlo D'este Hardback 1995 good and Patton Ordeal and
Triumph by Ladislas Farago 1966 Hardback fair. Patton the WWII
USA general (2)
Target: Patton: The Plot to Assassinate General George S. Patton
hardback military book good 2008 and the novel ROMMEL &
PATTON - Rohmer, Richard 1986 fair condition (2)
General George S. Patton "War as | Knew It" circa 1948 published
W H Allen London red cloth hardback with paper dust jacket fair
and A Soldier's Story
Omar N. Bradley no dust jacket fair with inscription presented 1967
(2)
The Man in a Helmet George S. Patton by James Wellard 1947 with
dust jacket fair and a copy of the General's letter 29 Sept 1944 and
Patton's Gap by Richard Rohmer Arms & Armour Press 1981 good
(2)
General George S. Patton, Jr: Man under Mars by James Wellard
hardback 1946 good and The Battle of the Bulge C B MacDonald
paperback (2)
Battle of the Bulge Britain's Untold Story (ex-library) 1999 and Steel
Inferno Panzer Corps in Normandy 1997 (2)
Military Books: The Algonquin Project by Frederick Nolan 1974,
Killing Patton, The Strange Death of World War Ils most audacious
general 2014 and Generals at War De Guingand 1964 (3)
Fresh Blood 1, 2 and 3 Paperbacks: The best of Britain's new wave of
'90s 'noir' hard-boiled crime and thriller writers (3)
Agatha Christie by Sophie Hannah The Monogram Murders and
Closed Casket The Brand New Hercule Poirot Mysteries (2)
The Monogram Murders signed by Sophie Hannah, Agatha Christie
the New Hercule Poirot Mystery Paperback 2015. Some creased
pages and bumped corners (1)
Patton's Third Army at War by George Forty Hardback illustrated
1978 and Biography of General George S Patton no dust jacket 1984
(2)
Signed by Michael Dobbs ""Wall Games™ bestselling author of House
of Cards 1990 hardback First Edition signed by the author, bumped
corner, slight dust jacket tear and also ""First Lady"" signed hardback
Michael Dobbs (2)
Two Jeff Gulvin Hardback Books both signed by the Norfolk author
""Sleep No More™ and *'Sorted™ (2)
Signed by the Author David Dickinson the murder mystery novel
""Goodnight Sweet Prince™ 2002 very good condition
Signed by the Author David Roberts the murder mystery "*Sweet
Poison"* very good condition
Murray Walker signed Autobiography 2002 and a signed Menu
Jarrold from A Dinner with Murray Walker 2003 at Norwich City
Football Club

£5-£10

£5-£10

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£10 - £15

£5-£10

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£5-£10

£5-£10

£15-£20
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Claimed by the Sea Norfolk signed by the Author Chris Weston 1994
and two books by Bernard Cornwell's Sharpe's Christmas and
Sharpe’s Skirmish

Three Murder Mystery books set on the Norfolk Broads signed by
the author Chris Crowther, The Water Frolic, Still Waters &
Waterproof

Two Murder Mystery books set on the Norfolk Broads signed by the
author Chris Crowther, Water Under the Bridge and Murky Waters
plus Bladestrike also signed by the author

Robert Harris "Fatherland' hardback book Signed by the Author.
Very good condition, 1992, first edition.

4 Crime Thriller Novels including Michael Dobbs, Whispers of
Betrayal, John le Carre, Tinker Tailor Soldier Spy, Boris Akunin
The Diamond Chariot and Michael Dobbs House of Cards (4)

5 Novels including Seven for a Secret & One for Sorrow by Clive
Woodall, Archangel and Enigma by Robert Harris and Winter's
Crimes 13 collection of short stories

3 Inspector Morse Guides including Inspector Morse Country, The
Making of Inspector Morse, and The World of Inspector Morse

4 x Colin Dexter Inspector Morse Novels including: Last Bus to
Woodstock (browned pages, ex library), The Silent World of
Nicholas Quinn 1977 published by the Book Club Associates, Secret
of Annex 3, 1986 Signed by the Author and Last Seen Wearing 1976
Book Club edition

4 x Colin Dexter Inspector Morse Novels including: Signed Service of
All the Dead First Edition, Hardback 1979, Signed The Riddle of the
Third Mile, clipped Hardback 1983, and Last Bus to Woodstock fair
condition 1975 (Book Club Associates) and The Dead of Jericho 1981
(Book Club Associates)

4 x Colin Dexter Inspector Morse Novels including: Service of All
the Dead First Edition, Hardback 1979 (Book Club Assoc), Last Bus
to Woodstock 1987, Signed copy of The Dead of Jericho 1981 and
The Wench is Dead 1989

Uncorrected Proof ""Wall Games™ by Michael Dobbs bestselling
author of House of Cards 2 April 1990

3 x John Le Carre paperback novels VGC, A Murder of Quality, The
Spy Who Came in from the Cold and Our Kind of Traitor

3 x John Le Carre paperback novels VGC, The Honourable
Schoolboy, Smiley's People and The Looking Glass War

3 x John Le Carre paperback novels VGC, The Secret Pilgrim, Call
for the Dead and A Delicate Truth

3 x novels by the Russian author Boris Akunin (writer of detective
and historical fiction) He Lover of Death (ex-library), She Lover of
Death and The State Counsellor. Hardbacks VGC

3 x novels by the Russian author Boris Akunin (writer of detective
and historical fiction) Turkish Gambit, Winter Queen, The
Coronation

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£20 - £30

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£60 - £80

£60 - £80

£60 - £80

£10 - £20

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10
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3 x novels paperbacks by the Russian author Boris Akunin (writer of
detective and historical fiction) Murder on the Leviathan, Death of
Achilles, Special Assignments

Limited Edition book ""The Road to Waterloo™ by Ronald Welch
published by Slightly Foxed in 2018 (1356 of 2000) historical fiction
VGC

R.D. Wingfield Hardback books x2 Jack Frost "'First Frost' and a
"Killing Frost"

R.D. Wingfield Hardback books x2 Jack Frost ""Hard Frost' and
"Night Frost' a famous television series starred David Jason

R.D. Wingfield Books x4 including Detective Jack Frost in Frost at
Midnight, A Touch of Frost (ex-library) and Morning Frost and
paperback A Touch of Frost

R.D. Wingfield A Touch of Frost Signed Book Limited Edition no.
151 of 350 copies, red cloth hardback fair condition and Redcap
Annual 1965, Frost at Christmas hardback 1989 and DVD Lewis box
set signed by Kevin Whately

R.D. Wingfield 3x First Editions ""Hard Frost™ 1995 and “Winter
Frost™ 1999 and ""Fatal Frost' 2012 hardbacks, fair condition (3)
Lewis Old School Ties Screenplay by Alan Plater, 11 August 2006
TV Script, and colour Programme for Colin Dexter's Morse in House
of Ghosts stage play

10x David Roberts Novels (Crime Fiction) paperbacks including
Something Wicked, Sweet Poison and A Grave Man (10)

5x Hardback Novels by Elizabeth Corley crime fiction writer best
known for the DCI Andrew Fenwick series of novels including
Requiem Mass (2), Innocent Blood, Grave Doubts and Fatal Legacy
Village Signs in Norfolk Books 1 and 2 covering the stories, legends
and facts portrayed on the village and town signs of Norfolk, from
Anmer to Yaxham

7x Mixed Books including Devil May Care Sebastian Faulks writing
as lan Fleming 007, The Tattered Eagle by Geoffrey Rex Collis and
The Hut Six Story (Breaking the Enigma Codes) and others
Norwich City Football Club The Canaries Programmes x24 from the
1970s, 1980s and 1990s with some tickets

Wallace & Gromit memorabilia including stickers, sticker books
brand new and collectable cards (90) Aardman Animations

3 Michael Bond Paddington Bear Books including 2 x signed by the
author: Paddington's Busy Day and Paddington at the Palace and
Michael Bond's Book of Bears

Absolute Conviction A Case for Inspector Morse the TV Shooting
Script by John Brown, for Central Television, printed on paper copy
23 July 1991

Anna Ford signed BBC letter 25 February 1999 together with a
script of the Six O'clock News (not signed) read by Anna Ford &
Justin Webb 24 Feb 1999

£5-£10

£15-£20

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£80 - £100

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£5-£10

£10 - £20

£5-£10

£30 - £50

£10 - £20

£10 - £20




200 Large quantity of The Prisoner collectables starring Patrick £50 - £80
McGoohan series filmed at Portmeirion including Series Guide, The
Prisoner Novel by Thomas M Disch, 2 x Comics 1965, 2 x Dinky Toys
Mini Moke 106 (one looks to be original), a signed b/w photo, two
scripts, Danger Man annuals, postcards etc.

201 Harry Potter Gift Set: Four volume hardback books in original £120 - £150
clothbound slip-case, with no jackets as issued. The Chamber of
Secrets: ISBN 0747545774, 1999, 5th printing; The Philosophers
Stone: ISBN 0747545723, 1999, 5th printing; The Prisoner Of
Azkaban, ISBN 0747545111, 1999, 6th printing; The Goblet of Fire,
ISBN 0747549710, 2000 First Edition. Very good condition set in a
good but slightly rubbed red case. Bloomsbury. J.K. Rowling

202 Harry Potter Book Ends, Platform 9 3/4 Hogwarts Express Warner ~ £30 - £50
Bros Studio Store Book Ends. Pair of in very good condition but with
some minor paint chips

203 4 Harry Potter DVDs; Half Blood Prince, Deathly Hallows Part 1 £5 - £8
and Part 2, Harry Potter, and the Philosopher's Stone (4) VGC

204 4 Harry Potter DVDs; The Order of the Phoenix, Goblet of Fire, £5 - £8
Prisoner of Azkaban, The Chamber of Secrets (4) VGC
205 Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix First Edition, J.K. £10- £15

Rowling, 2003, Very fine, ISBN 0747551006

206 Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince First Edition, J.K. Rowling  £20 - £30
2005, Very fine. Containing the misprint on page 99 stating - eleven
outstanding Owls instead of what should have been 10.

207 Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix First Edition, J.K. £10- £15
Rowling, 2003, Very fine ISBN 0747569401
208 Harry Potter and the Philosopher's Stone hardback ISBN £10 - £15

0747532699 and Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows First Edition
hardback ISBN 9780747591054 (2) both good condition

209 The Science of Harry Potter by Roger Highfield hardback, Harry £10 - £15
Potter and the Goblet of Fire (has written inscription, fair condition)
and 3 paperbacks; Harry Potter Chamber of Secrets, Prisoner of
Azkaban, Fantastic Beasts & Where to Find Them (5)

210 Harry Potter Trading Cards 107 in an album including Delivery £15 - £20
Owl, Harry Hunting and History of Magic cards and rules plus 2
playing cards sets

211 6 x b/w photos featuring signatures of Harry Potter cast, Daniel £10 - £20
Radcliffe, Emma Watson, Rupert Grint and a Limited-Edition copy
print of Daniel Radcliffe as Harry.

212 2 Sets of Harry Potter Royal Mail Mint Stamps Issued 2007 and £10 - £20
Gringotts Bank Fantasy Bank Notes x 5

213 The Making of Harry Potter Passport Fully Stamped Warner Bros.  £10 - £20
Studio Tour and paperbacks including Comic Relief Fantastic Beasts
& Where to Find Them, Comic Relief Quidditch Through the Ages
(2), Prisoner of Azkaban, New Clues to Harry Potter Book 5 and
Tales of Beedle the Bard by J.K. Rowling (hardback)

214 2 x Harry Potter Posters Order of the Phoenix (large rolled) and £20 - £30
smaller The Chamber of Secrets (A3 folded) plus The Dandy comic
magazine featuring Harry Potter
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Colin Dexter, Inspector Morse Novels 5 x Hardback Books including
The Daughters of Cain, Morse's Greatest Mystery, The Jewel That
was Ours, The Remorseful Day, Death is Now My Neighbour

Colin Dexter (Inspector Morse) The Inside Story Paperback 1st
Edition 1993 pages are tanned, fair condition, plus an unused Morse /
Dexter Crossword Book, As Good as Gold paperback and Insight
Guide to Oxford

Signed by Colin Dexter Cracking Cryptic Crosswords paperback
book, first edition, very good condition

Signed by Colin Dexter A Case of Mis-ldentity"* short story, limited
edition copy no. 40, good condition, browned fading vertically along
the cover spine

Signed by Colin Dexter *"The Oxford of Inspector Morse' booklet
published in association with the Inspector Morse Society, good
condition, some small edge scuffing

Signed by Colin Dexter **The Way Through the Woods'* 1st edition
1992 good condition, dust jacket a little stained brown at the edges
ISBN 0333583736

Japanese 1880s Paintings on silk, two finely detailed with a Kimono
and Samurai, and four larger Woodblock water colour prints on silk
all artist signed. One of these depicting a Samurai Warrior on
Horseback in what appears to be the Meiji Period armour, another
scene of the ocean with a ship sailing in the background and one a
watermill under a mountain range. A beautiful selection of Japanese
watercolours (6 in total)

1951 Festival of Britain Souvenir Jig Saw Puzzle in original box, in
excellent condition showing the night time festivities. The box having
a Souvenir Jig Saw stamp.

1951 Festival of Britain Souvenir Jig Saw Puzzle Made by Tower
Press Jig-Saws, No. 1028. An official souvenir complete with box.
Gregynog-Montgomeryshire print of a watercolour piece by Brian E.
Jones 16/4/92. A beautiful print of this Welsh residence in
springtime.

Norwich Castle framed print, a limited-edition print signed by Ray
Canham 66/350. A very well framed print, a fantastic view of this
historic Norman castle. Glass framed, buyer to collect or posted at
buyers own risk.

Festival of Britain AEC RT Bus London Transport Festival of
Britain 10129 Exclusive First Editions made by Gilbow, a 1:76 scale -
precision Die-Cast Models with plastic parts. In original box of
purchase.

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£80 - £120

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £15
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240
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242

Comics, Clocks and Collectables
Eagle Comics limited edition Prints (2) one original signed by Don
Harley, another with ‘Merry Christmas from the fleet and Don
Harley with a rider of the range message on the back. Nice pair
Eagle Comics Limited Edition Prints (2) one showing The Anastasia
spaceship from Dan Dare, a Napoleonic era Royal Navy Comic Print
signed 5/50 and DVD Magazine with contents for Danger Man. A
nice mixed lot
Festival of Britain Print - a framed print of setting up of Festival
showing a van with the insignia painted on it. To be collected or
posted as buyers’ risk.
Puzzle and Board Games (2) including a Robin Jig-Saw Puzzle **Jolly
Good Fun in the Garden™ and a Inspector Morse Murder Mystery
Board Game
The Robin Birthday Club Booklets - a nice collection of the Robin
(companion to Eagle and Girl Comics, with a membership card
signed Marcus Morris.
Swift Comics (6) copies of this 1960's comic series with a postcard,
Diary, Quester's Book, Birthday Cards, Scrap book etc. A good
collection
Girl Comics dated 1951 and produced by Ray Bailey, it comes with
The Girl Adventurers Membership card, The Girl book of modern
adventures and various comics etc. A good 1950's era collection
Eagle Comics mixed collectables lot - includes: 3-D Spectacles,
Postcards, Eagle Passport with pull out supplements, Club
Membership cards, Stamps, Phone Cards etc.
Eagle Comics 1960s Collectables - Two Pairs of Boys Trouser Braces
and Two Belts for Dan Dare and Jeff Arnold, one pair of braces still
in original box.
Eagle Comics 1960s Comic Books and Booklets, a good selection of
original comics including Legends in their times, Dan Dare and a
Marvels of this Modern Age booklet, pictures on silk etc. Scarce
Eagle Comics Convention 1980 Souvenir Brochures (2) and 1980
Faces of Eagle in Eagle Cartoon Strip Booklets (4). All in good
condition
Eagle Comics PC 49 1950s Card Wall Hanger, an unusual piece of
ephemera in the design of PC 49 in excellent condition
Eagle Comics Membership pins including: Dan Dare, Jeff Arnold,
Swift Club with *'Star & Super' Quester pins, The Roblin club etc.
(11 in total)
Eagle Comics 1957 The Baden Powell Story in fair condition.
Eagle Comics High Command "High Command’ — The stories of Sir
Winston Churchill and General Montgomery, this book published by
Dragon's Dream and Contains the complete comic strips run by
Eagle Comics in the 1950s. ISBN: 978-9-06332-901-3 (PB)
Dan Dare (Pilot of the Future), Raumschiffpilot Band 1 in hardback,
produced by Hampson, Frank /Morris, Marcus (Compiled by Mike
Higgs). ISBN 10: 3899080114

£10 - £15

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£15 - £25

£10 - £15

£10 - £15

£15-£20

£15-£20

£15-£25
£10 - £15

£20 - £30
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248

249

250

251

252
253
254
255
256

257
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Dan Dare Pilot of the Future. Deluxe Collector’s Edition - 10th
Anniversary Hardback edition. Publisher: Hawk Books and
produced by Hampton, Frank (Compiled by Mike Higgs). ISBN 10:
0948248459

Eagle Comics - Dan Dare Poster Packs and posters including the
2002 Bourne Hall exhibition and Atkinson Art Gallery Exhibition
with 1998 reprints of original posters. A great set of 11 loose posters
and 1 unopened pack.

Eagle Comics Newspaper Bumper Supplements, original 1950s
supplements including Hunt the Eagle, Dan Dare recalled, Marvels
of M.1.5 and a Christmas catalogue. Good collection

Eagle Comics Facsimile copy of the comic of Dan Dare etc., with a
description attachment for the copy. A fascinating copy which
started the hit Dan Dare series

Eagle Comics Collectables including Stickers, Cigarette Cards, Space
Model Blueprint, Birthday Cards, Stamps with stamp folder and
Dan Dare Double Knitting by Sirdar. A good collection

Eagle Comics Dan Dare Annuals including The Dan Dare Dossier,
Adventure Calling, The SOF World of Dan Dare, Dan Dare's Space
Book, Eagle Times Annual No.1 and Dare Graphic Novel

Eagle Comics Spread your wings by John Jerome eagles own song,
on cassette with music sheet and the theme to the Dan dare
Television series on cassette. Scarce

London Transport and Festival of Britain mixed lot, London
Transport Official Souvenir Puzzle Post Card, London from a Bus
Top leaflet, Festival ephemera including a Martell advert and a tin
with ABC Cinemas badges and a Eagle stick Pin.

4 x mixed books including ""What's Your Story?**, Harry Potter &
The Chamber of Secrets 1998, James Bond Goldeneye 1995, and
James Bond Cold by John Gardner

Doctor Who BBC Poster of David Tennant, autographed with 2008
provenance 12" x 18" approx., framed and glazed. Buyer collects
Posters - two including 2007 Lansbury Festival "*New Homes rise
from London's Ruins™ - 1951 exhibition logo 15" x 20" approx.
Film Poster ""The Return of the Pink Panther' Peter Sellers - Large
27" x 41" approx. United Artists. Folds and some faults at folds
Film Poster ""Chance' A film by Amber Benson 12" x 16" approx.
Film Poster The Bourne Identity autographed by Matt Damon with
certificate signed pic, New York. 20" x 23" approx. universal
pictures, very fine

John Worsley Three paintings (prints) from an Exhibition of 600
Paintings from the Anglia Television children's' programmes 1972 at
the Mall Galleries. The Mall London. With two video tapes of
programmes produced "The Old Buccaneer and Besieged''. Buyer
collects

Richmal Crompton Just William Books including ""William the
Superman First Edition 1968, William the Lawless 1970, Just William
The Story of the Film (has inscription) 1939, William The Lawless First
Edition (Published by Newnes, London, 1970) and others

£20 - £30

£20 - £30

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£20 - £30

£15-£25

£20 - £30

£8 - £15

£5-£10

£50 - £60
£10 - £15
£20 - £30
£10 - £15
£20 - £30

£80 - £120

£150 - £200
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264

265

266

267

268
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Observers' Books (5) including: British Birds, Birds, Wayside &
Woodland and the Observer's Book of Observer's Books
Thunderbirds Postcards (8), 16 x Inside Information Aircraft Books,
Concorde memorabilia and Miss America Air Racing Team Poster
nice mixture of aircraft theme

The Prisoner The Original Scripts, Volume 1 and Volume 2
hardback books (Prisoner expert Robert Fairclough has collected
and annotated the original shooting scripts for the series) 2005 and a
signed Patrick McGoohan DVD video won from the Mirror Group
Newspapers

A mixed lot of items including a Suffragette Postcard, a repro Jorvik
coin, World Cup Willie Shredded Wheat Jigsaw and 1948 London
Olympics official programme and tickets and other

A mixed lot of Gibraltar theme booklets including The Tunnels of
Gibraltar and 5 vintage postcards

A mixed lot of Royal and other collectables including a Buckingham
Palace Royal Letter signed by the Queen Elizabeth and a Armistice
Day 1945 Service of Commemoration and a Boy's Own Paper
bookmark

2 x Racing Car Toy Bentley Model cars and a set of 5 Emetts by
Wade of England saucers (pin trays) Chivalry, Dog & Dogstar etc
An antique Black Slate 8 Day Clock, in need of restoration. Buyer
Collects as it is incredibly heavy.

An antique Gilt Brass French/German 8-day Clock, restoration
needed but a beautiful piece.

A mid-19th century 8-Day Grandfather Clock made by William
Nickels of Wells, in need of some restoration. Buyer Collects due to
size but would be a beautiful piece once working again.

Rolex Oyster Perpetual Day-Date 36 in 18ct Gold Watch, with
champagne-colour dial, fluted bezel and a president bracelet (two
extra links included in box, the watch comes in its original box of
purchase and manual.

£5-£10

£5-£10

£80 - £100

£10 - £20

£5-£10

£10 - £20

£10 - £20

£30 - £40

£20 - £50

£100 - £150

£2000 -
£3000







Foreword
From time to time a collection is consigned for Auction which presents
an interesting new challenge.

The Festival of Britain collection within this catalogue is extensive and
covers a wide range of collecting interests, | hope you will find some
items of interest!

There is also a good range of Books, including some First Editions and
several signed. We finish with some clocks for restoration and a scarce
gold Rolex watch just in time for Christmas.

Best wishes to all.
Fairs

All our events have been postponed due to the Covid-19 crisis; we will give more
information on when they will start again as soon as we can.
Viewing of Auction Lots and Attendance on the day
By appointment only, please call and one of our staff will make your
appointment to view or attend the sale

We ask that customers wait until 12 noon, 29t November before making post-
sale enquires as information will not be available before that time.
Invoices will be sent out as soon as possible.

Upcoming Auctions 2021

K Xk
Tues 7" & Weds 8™ of December
(Collectors Sale Incl: Textiles, Militaria, Coins and Bank Notes etc.)

K ok kK
Tues 4" & Weds 5 of January

(Stamps and Postal History)
K o X K




James & Sons Invoice Number
Norwich Street, Fakenham,
Norfolk, NR21 9AF
Tel: 01328 855003
Email: admin@jamesandsonsnorfolk.com
Please bid on my behalf, the lots listed below, up to the amounts indicated. Payment
I have read the conditions of sale and agree to abide by them. Method
Invoice
NI,
AGAIESS. o e Blank
POSt COE: ..o Telephone NO: ....o.vovoveeeeeeee Cheque
Email AdAress: .....ooooii e,
Signature: - Date: -
SALE No0.2231 DATE:
The closing date for Postal Bids is 22nd 2021
The closing date for Email Bids is 4.30pm 22nd 2021

Buyer’s Premium - 20% of hammer price.

Bids secured through Saleroom.com surcharge additional 6%
Bids secured through Easyliveauctions.com surcharge additional 4%

Bid Successful  Unsuccessful Lot Bid Successful | Unsuccesstul Lot Successful | Ynsuccessful

¢ Bids Bids No. £ Bids Bids No. Bids Bids

Realized Realized Realized

Additional Charges: - PURCHASES
Buyer’s Premium 20% of hammer price £
Bids secured through Saleroom.com £
Surcharge additional 6%. £ CHARGES
Postage and Packing — Please indicate which service is required.
TOTAL DUE
Insurance Yes/ No
1t Class: £
Recorded Delivery: £ TOTAL PAID
Special Delivery: £
Total Charges: £
Please make cheques payable to: Bank:
James & Sons Nat\West
Account Number - 44584210
All Major Debit & Credit Cards accepted Sort Code: - 52-41-29
Pay with PayPal: pay@clickcollect.co.uk BIC: - NWBK GB 2L
IBAN: - GB59 NWBK 5241 2944 584210



mailto:pay@clickcollect.co.uk

Terms & Condition for Buyers

Payment

For those attending the sale we ask that all Lots are paid for in full on the day of sale.

Our terms are cash, credit card or debit card. We are unable to accept cash payments in excess of £5000.
Cheques must be cleared before the removal of goods.

Please note *there is an extra 6% to pay on all purchases made via the-saleroom.com, including live and
absentee bids. *

Estimates

Estimates are designed to help buyers gauge what sort of sum might be involved for the purchase of a Lot.
They are in no case definitive.

Buyer’s Premium

Buyers to pay a premium of 20% on the hammer price of each Lot purchased.

Further Conditions

Further conditions apply, such as: Commission Bidding, Telephone Bidding & Online Bidding (through
www.the-saleroom.com & www.easyliveauctions.com). Full terms and conditions are available to view on
our website at www.jamesandsonsauctioneers.com or in our offices (address at bottom of page).

Returns Policy

We do not accept any returns on specifically German medals and Militaria. These items are
considered ‘sold as seen’ and should only be bought in full knowledge and acceptance of these terms.
Neither do James and Sons accept returns of bulk Lots. Please ensure you have viewed items
thoroughly.

Caveat Emptor

The buyer must fully satisfy themselves as to the description, genuineness; condition or value of any Lot(s)
and shall not rely upon Catalogue, images or upon any statement made by James and Sons regarding any
Lot.

Professional Auctioneer & Valuations
For a fully tailored, accurate and appropriate high-quality service.

Valuations

Insurance, Probate, Family Division, Sale by Auction or Private Treaty, Loss Adjustment or Arbitration,
Complete clearance of site, Country House Auctions

We are also able to value your collector’s items at our Fairs and Road shows.

For valuation of large collections for Insurance, Probate and Family Division appointments can be made for
home visits.

Valuation certificates are issued.

Retail & Office Premises:

5 Norwich Street,
Fakenham,

NR21 9AF
01328 855003

admin@iamesandsonsnorfolk.com
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